
Enrollment No.:2000705 GAYATRI RAVINDRAN .
Seat No.:2000705

Enrollment No.:2000804 SURYAWANSHI ANJALI SAMPAT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 16 $ Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 24 0.0  Total: 48 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2000974 KHARADE KISHORI VIJAY
Seat No.:2000974

Enrollment No.:2001064 DETHE PRAPTI SATYAWAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001106 CHAUBEY SHRUTI .
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 16 $ Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 55 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 24 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001122 GURJAR TANAYA VINAYAK
Seat No.:2001122

Enrollment No.:2001920 BHOITE VAIBHAV VASANT
Seat No.:2001920

Enrollment No.:2001929 KASBE VAISHNAVI CHANDRAKANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 10 10 1.0 4.00
16 # 49 65 2.0 8.50 16 $ 51 69 2.0 8.90 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* 54 54 0.0 0.00 29 55 84 2.0 10.00 16 $ Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
16 29 45 2.0 5.00 20 24 44 2.0 4.80 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

27 45 72 2.0 9.20 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
22 41 63 2.0 8.30 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 2.0 6.80 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00

18 40 58 2.0 7.60 16 $ 54 77 2.0 9.70 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
19 43 62 2.0 8.20 34 57 91 2.0 10.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
32 40 72 2.0 9.20 25 39 64 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 48 48 0.0 0.00
16 $ 24 46 2.0 5.20
Ab* 29 29 0.0 0.00 20 20 2.0 0.00
20 42 62 2.0 8.20 23 52 75 2.0 9.50 16 $ Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

16 $ 55 74 2.0 9.40 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 25 44 2.0 4.80 17 Ab 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 659 18.0  Total: 761 22.0  Total: 192 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001930 YELKAR SANIKA SANTOSH
Seat No.:2001930

Enrollment No.:2002003 SAMRUDDHI DESHPANDE 
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002189 BEDSE PRANALI YUVRAJ
Seat No.:2002189

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
16 $ Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 43 59 2.0 7.80
16 $ Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 39 57 2.0 7.40
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 2.0 4.20
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 26 50 2.0 6.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 31 50 2.0 6.00
32 24 56 2.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 43 78 2.0 9.80
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
20 35 55 2.0 7.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 $ 52 2.0 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00

16 $ Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 2.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 30 47 2.0 5.40
18 Ab 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 2.0 5.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 10 10 20 2.0 4.00
 Total: 305 4.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 564 20.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002191 KSHITIJA PANDIT .
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002233 JAGTAP SAKSHI SUDHIR
Seat No.:2002233

Enrollment No.:2002341 DARADE PRASHANT SOPAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 $ 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 40 74 2.0 9.40 Ab* 33 33 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 25 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 28 55 2.0 7.00 Ab* 40 40* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 $ 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* 33 33* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 2.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

32 34 66 2.0 8.60
33 44 77 2.0 9.70
20 38 58 2.0 7.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 36 36 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 29 51 2.0 6.20 Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 Ab* 36 36 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 2.0 5.40 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 630 20.0  Total: 229 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002345 SHINDE GANESH SITARAM
Seat No.:2002345

Enrollment No.:2002347 KORE YUVRAJ MARUTI
Seat No.:2002347

Enrollment No.:2002442 WALDE DNYANSESHWARI YOGIRAJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 47 66 2.0 8.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 47 69 2.0 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 $ 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 37 56 2.0 7.20
16 $ Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 32 44 76 2.0 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 30 50 2.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 42 60 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 75 0.0  Total: 461 14.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002445 SOYAM PRATHAM PRADIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002468 RAJIV GAMBHIR MRUNAL
Seat No.:2002468

Enrollment No.:2002503 SATHE NACHIKET VINAYAK
Seat No.:2002503

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* 36 36 0.0 0.00 18 53 71 2.0 9.10 Ab* 57 57 0.0 0.00
Ab* 47 47 0.0 0.00 23 56 79 2.0 9.90 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 34 34* 0.0 0.00 24 53 77 2.0 9.70 25 52 77 2.0 9.70
Ab* 33 33* 0.0 0.00 22 47 69 2.0 8.90 25 39 64 2.0 8.40
32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 2.0 7.00

30 52 82 2.0 10.00
33 57 90 2.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 35 35 0.0 0.00 16 $ 55 74 2.0 9.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 47 68 2.0 8.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 26 26 0.0 0.00
Ab* 42 42 0.0 0.00 18 45 63 2.0 8.30 21 38 59 2.0 7.80
Ab* 48 48 0.0 0.00 23 54 77 2.0 9.70 25 59 84 2.0 10.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 2.0 4.60 25 Ab 25 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 307 0.0  Total: 697 18.0  Total: 614 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002515 YEWALE PRATIKSHA MANOJ
Seat No.:2002515

Enrollment No.:2002549 DHAMAL AKANKSHA PRAVIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002854 PRAMOD PARCHA PREETI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
16 $ 54 74 2.0 9.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 31 31 0.0 0.00
22 56 78 2.0 9.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 39 59 2.0 7.80
16 28 44 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 49 75 2.0 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 33 33* 0.0 0.00
20 40 60 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 35 35* 0.0 0.00
32 24 56 2.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 54 77 2.0 9.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 13 46 2.0 5.20 16 $ Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
25 38 63 2.0 8.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 34 50 2.0 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 34 51 2.0 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 30 47 2.0 5.40
20 48 68 2.0 8.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 36 55 2.0 7.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 692 22.0  Total: 24 0.0  Total: 336 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002856 PATIL VIKRANT RAJENDRA
Seat No.:2002856

Enrollment No.:2002930 SHAIKH SWALEHA AMIR
Seat No.:2002930

Enrollment No.:2002945 BORSE ADITI MILIND
Seat No.:2002945

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 18 18 1.0 9.20 15 15 1.0 8.00
16 $ 44 64 2.0 8.40 20 47 67 2.0 8.70 20 58 78 2.0 9.80
20 43 63 2.0 8.30 36 50 86 2.0 10.00 28 58 86 2.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 2.0 5.20 24 25 49 2.0 5.80
20 33 53 2.0 6.60 32 60 92 2.0 10.00 34 57 91 2.0 10.00
19 25 44 2.0 4.80 30 48 78 2.0 9.80 32 49 81 2.0 10.00
31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 2.0 6.60 31 24 55 2.0 7.00
25 37 62 2.0 8.20
31 34 65 2.0 8.50

Ab* 25 25 0.0 0.00
38 52 90 2.0 10.00 24 51 75 2.0 9.50
30 44 74 2.0 9.40 17 45 62 2.0 8.20

Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00
22 34 56 2.0 7.20 21 44 65 2.0 8.50 19 39 58 2.0 7.60
22 44 66 2.0 8.60 26 60 86 2.0 10.00 23 60 83 2.0 10.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 30 26 56 2.0 7.20 27 24 51 2.0 6.20
19 19 38 2.0 9.60 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 529 16.0  Total: 821 22.0  Total: 796 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2003069 KUMBHAR AKANSHA JAYRAM
Seat No.:2003069

Enrollment No.:2003184 RATHOD SHUBHAM DEVIDAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2003185 JADHAV YOGITA SANJAY
Seat No.:2003185

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

14 14 1.0 7.20 10 10 1.0 4.00 16 16 1.0 8.40
28 51 79 2.0 9.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 45 72 2.0 9.20
24 52 76 2.0 9.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 39 62 2.0 8.20
27 44 71 2.0 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 29 45 2.0 5.00
23 36 59 2.0 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 27 49 2.0 5.80
20 33 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00
31 41 72 2.0 9.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 36 66 2.0 8.60
27 43 70 2.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 32 59 2.0 7.80
35 50 85 2.0 10.00 16 $ Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 25 46 71 2.0 9.10
30 39 69 2.0 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 42 72 2.0 9.20
28 43 71 2.0 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 29 47 2.0 5.40
27 55 82 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 40 60 2.0 8.00
22 30 52 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 18 Ab 18 0.0 0.00

Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 12 24 2.0 5.60
 Total: 839 24.0  Total: 24 0.0  Total: 647 20.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2003219 PAWAR NIKHIL NARAYAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2003221 SHINDE SAKSHI SATISH
Seat No.:2003221

Enrollment No.:2003251 CHAVAN SAKSHI HARISH
Seat No.:2003251

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 18 18 1.0 9.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 45 62 2.0 8.20 16 $ 51 71 2.0 9.10
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 52 74 2.0 9.40 33 56 89 2.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 36 36 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 37 56 2.0 7.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 2.0 6.60

29 48 77 2.0 9.70 28 52 80 2.0 10.00
34 56 90 2.0 10.00 31 57 88 2.0 10.00

Ab* 36 36* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 29 47 2.0 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 34 34* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 44 66 2.0 8.60 24 44 68 2.0 8.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 57 80 2.0 10.00 20 52 72 2.0 9.20
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab 22 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 2.0 5.60
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 676 16.0  Total: 653 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 11Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2003278 GAIKWAD PRITI BATURAM
Seat No.:2003278

Enrollment No.:2003315 MALPURE SAMIKSHA SANJY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100020 PHADTARE RAMESH RAMESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

20 20 1.0 10.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
23 48 71 2.0 9.10 16 $ Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 54 71 2.0 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 37 55 2.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 34 52 2.0 6.40
18 38 56 2.0 7.20
31 42 73 2.0 9.30
26 31 57 2.0 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 46 66 2.0 8.60 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
30 38 68 2.0 8.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 48 69 2.0 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 53 53 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 35 62 2.0 8.20 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
22 22 44 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 753 22.0  Total: 23 0.0  Total: 30 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100024 OVHAL SRUSHTI NIVANT
Seat No.:2100024

Enrollment No.:2100033 OVHAL SAMRUDDHI NIVANT
Seat No.:2100033

Enrollment No.:2100043 CHOURE ANUSHKA ATUL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

18 18 1.0 9.20 20 20 1.0 10.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
28 20 $ 40 2.0 4.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 21 $ 40 2.0 4.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 24 50 2.0 6.00 27 25 52 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 28 17 $ 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 18 27 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
38 52 90 2.0 10.00 38 56 94 2.0 10.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
25 25 50 2.0 6.00 24 25 49 2.0 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 39 70 2.0 9.00 30 24 $ 54 2.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 26 53 2.0 6.60 24 28 52 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 29 24 $ 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 2.0 5.00 20 25 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 538 16.0  Total: 558 18.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100054 PIMPLEY SHACHI ABHIJIT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100055 SHELKE ASHA KUBER
Seat No.:2100055

Enrollment No.:2100070 KAKADE RUCHITA SACHIN
Seat No.:2100070

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

11 11 1.0 4.80 25 25 1.0 10.00 16 16 1.0 8.40
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 2.0 6.20
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 27 24 $ 51 2.0 6.20
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 26 52 2.0 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 26 45 2.0 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 36 23 $ 40 2.0 4.00 27 20 $ 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 19 19 38 2.0 9.60 18 18 36 2.0 9.20

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 307 4.0  Total: 353 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100135 BAJPAI SIDDHI SUDHAKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100136 SAKPAL TRUPTI SUDHIR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100141 YADAV SHUBHAM RAMESH
Seat No.:2100141

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 17 17 1.0 8.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 26 43 2.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 2.0 4.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 2.0 4.20
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 30 43 73 2.0 9.30

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 27 46 2.0 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 $ 53 2.0 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 33 56 2.0 7.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 10 $ 10 $ 24 2.0 4.00

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0  Total: 501 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100264 SHINDE NIKITA HAUSRAO
Seat No.:2100264

Enrollment No.:2101030 MISAL RUPAM JAGANNATH
Seat No.:2101030

Enrollment No.:2101033 GANGADHARE SAINATH LAXMAN
Seat No.:2101033

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

18 18 1.0 9.20 17 17 1.0 8.80 21 21 1.0 10.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 24 16 $ 40 2.0 4.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 23 EX 23 2.0 10.00 27 24 51 2.0 6.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 31 42 73 2.0 9.30
26 24 # 50 2.0 6.00 23 25 48 2.0 5.60 28 24 52 2.0 6.40
32 24 56 2.0 7.20 30 26 56 2.0 7.20 29 24 $ 53 2.0 6.60
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 27 33 60 2.0 8.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 23 19 # 42 2.0 4.40 32 8 40 2.0 4.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20

 Total: 272 4.0  Total: 290 6.0  Total: 483 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 16Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2101035 CHENGALUR IRAVATI JAYARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101239 UGHADE YASH SACHIN
Seat No.:2101239

Enrollment No.:2101324 CHAVAN NIKHIL KANTILAL
Seat No.:2101324

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

11 11 1.0 4.80 20 20 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 2.0 5.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 2.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 2.0 5.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 25 46 2.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 22 35 57 2.0 7.40 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

18 24 $ 42 2.0 4.40 21 25 46 2.0 5.20
33 12 45 2.0 5.00 28 13 41 2.0 4.20

28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 13 13 26 2.0 6.40 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 457 18.0  Total: 211 4.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101335 SAYYED IQRA SHARAFAT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101769 DARADE DNYANESHWARI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101998 DEUSKAR ADITYA SUBHASH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102135 PATOLE SHARDA PRAVIN
Seat No.:2102135

Enrollment No.:2102203 DHINDALE MANISHA SUBHASH
Seat No.:2102203

Enrollment No.:2102499 TAMHANE AVISHKAR TUKARAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 16 $ 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 29 25 54 2.0 6.80
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 30 42 72 2.0 9.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 12 12 24 2.0 5.60 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 141 0.0  Total: 304 6.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102621 KHARDEKAR URVI MAHESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102874 LOLAGE ANIKET RAJENDRA
Seat No.:2102874

Enrollment No.:2102919 PATIL SAEE MANGESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

11 11 1.0 4.80 19 19 1.0 9.60 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 2.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 28 46 74 2.0 9.40 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 26 46 2.0 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 29 58 2.0 7.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 29 54 2.0 6.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 337 10.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102922 SHAIKH TASKEEN YUNUS
Seat No.:2102922

Enrollment No.:2102924 KULKARNI ARSHIYA CHAND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103130 SURYAWANSHI SUMIT JALINDER
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

20 20 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 10 10 1.0 4.00
19 24 43 2.0 4.60 27 24 51 2.0 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 24 51 2.0 6.20 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 33 49 2.0 5.80 33 31 64 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 28 47 2.0 5.40 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 21 # 44 2.0 4.80 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
36 52 88 2.0 10.00 31 51 82 2.0 10.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
21 35 56 2.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 32 67 2.0 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
36 44 80 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

27 24 51 2.0 6.20
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 2.0 5.80 22 24 $ 46 2.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 28 62 2.0 8.20 35 17 52 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 39 67 2.0 8.70 16 31 47 2.0 5.40 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 19 19 38 2.0 9.60 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00
 Total: 703 24.0  Total: 471 14.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103192 PATIL SAMAR ROHIDAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103194 PAWAR HARSHALI PRABHAKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103195 ANANDRAO SHINDE SWAPNALI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

19 19 1.0 9.60 10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 24 # 41 2.0 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 2.0 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
39 56 95 2.0 10.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 387 10.0  Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103278 PANDHARE YOGESH DHANAJI
Seat No.:2103278

Enrollment No.:2103320 SATKAR DAYANAND DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103346 PATOLE MANAS RAVINDRA
Seat No.:2103346

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

20 20 1.0 10.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
26 27 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
27 14 $ 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 7 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
22 22 44 2.0 10.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 298 6.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 118 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 23Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2103413 PAWAR PRAJAKTA PANKAJ
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103435 HIWALE GAURAV SAHEBRAO
Seat No.:2103435

Enrollment No.:2103490 BORKAR MANOJ KHUSHAL
Seat No.:2103490

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 24 24 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 29 23 $ 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 33 48 81 2.0 10.00

18 28 46 2.0 5.20 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 2.0 6.80 31 22 $ 40 2.0 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 38 72 2.0 9.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 30 17 $ 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 32 11 43 2.0 4.60
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 23 23 46 2.0 10.00

 Total: 44 0.0  Total: 216 4.0  Total: 449 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103675 AWALE MANASI DATTATRAY
Seat No.:2103675

Enrollment No.:2103742 GALBALE ATHARVA DILIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103808 SAMDUR ALOK RAVINDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 121 0.0  Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103898 DHIVAR MAYUR SANJAY
Seat No.:2103898

Enrollment No.:2103939 AHIRE ATHARVA BALU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103971 ALOLE PRATIKSHA SHIVPUTRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

11 11 1.0 4.80 10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
16 $ 24 43 2.0 4.60 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
23 34 57 2.0 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 2.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 18 # 42 2.0 4.40 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
19 19 38 2.0 9.60 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 241 8.0  Total: 122 0.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2103990 KADAM ABHIJIT DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104035 DHORE RUTUJA SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104038 KULKARNI RAJASHRI BAPURAO
Seat No.:2104038

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 21 21 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 43 63 2.0 8.30

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 40 66 2.0 8.60

22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 22 30 52 2.0 6.40
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 2.0 6.20
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 226 0.0  Total: 424 10.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2104059 VALVI CHHAGAN VELLA
Seat No.:2104059

Enrollment No.:2104105 ALKUNTE ABHISHEK TANAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104142 MANE VAIBHAV VILAS
Seat No.:2104142

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

17 17 1.0 8.80 22 22 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 24 38 62 2.0 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00

10 $ 10 $ 24 2.0 4.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00
 Total: 197 0.0  Total: 284 2.0  Total: 180 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2104181 MULIK AKANKSHA ASHOK
Seat No.:2104181

Enrollment No.:2104260 GAIKWAD RUTUJA VILAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104277 KHOMANE SRUSHTI SURESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 18 18 1.0 9.20 18 18 1.0 9.20
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 2.0 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 29 50 79 2.0 9.90 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
16 37 53 2.0 6.60

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 27 14 41 2.0 4.20 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 242 0.0  Total: 410 8.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2104284 MAHADIK VEDIKA RAJESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104311 DESHMUKH POOJA GAJANAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104319 INGLE GAURAV SANJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2104321 BABHULKAR SURAJ SUBHASH
Seat No.:2104321

Enrollment No.:2104322 RASAL SHRUTI SUHAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104352 RANPISE SAKSHI SURESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

11 11 1.0 4.80 10 10 1.0 4.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 162 0.0  Total: 20 0.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2104355 MANE ADITYA ANAND
Seat No.:2104355

Enrollment No.:2104376 DALVI ADITYA DINESH
Seat No.:2104376

Enrollment No.:2104380 KOLI SAKSHI SHAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

16 16 1.0 8.40 23 23 1.0 10.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 2.0 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 2.0 5.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 25 47 2.0 5.40 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 35 55 2.0 7.00 30 37 67 2.0 8.70 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 2.0 5.20 20 24 44 2.0 4.80
31 24 $ 55 2.0 7.00 30 20 $ 40 2.0 4.00
26 28 54 2.0 6.80 26 26 52 2.0 6.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 26 46 2.0 5.20 16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
14 18 32 2.0 9.20 19 19 38 2.0 9.60 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 464 16.0  Total: 352 8.0  Total: 20 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2104388 SOLANKE KAJAL NANDUSING
Seat No.:2104388

Enrollment No.:2200192 SHILIMKAR SHREYA MANGESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200223 PAWAR MONALI DIPAK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

19 19 1.0 9.60 25 25 1.0 10.00 23 23 1.0 10.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 2.0 4.20 34 26 60 2.0 8.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 2.0 5.00 22 24 46 2.0 5.20
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
20 42 62 2.0 8.20 32 42 74 2.0 9.40 30 46 76 2.0 9.60
20 25 45 2.0 5.00 29 32 61 2.0 8.10 25 24 49 2.0 5.80
29 18 $ 40 2.0 4.00 25 24 49 2.0 5.80 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
27 43 70 2.0 9.00 28 43 71 2.0 9.10 30 44 74 2.0 9.40
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 31 24 $ 55 2.0 7.00 27 24 $ 51 2.0 6.20

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 26 28 54 2.0 6.80
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 14 14 28 2.0 7.20 20 20 40 2.0 10.00

 Total: 388 8.0  Total: 522 16.0  Total: 543 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2200227 MORE SUJAL SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200238 PACHAPILE ANIKET VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200270 KAMBLE SRUSHTI SATISH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

25 25 1.0 10.00 23 23 1.0 10.00 14 14 1.0 7.20
16 $ 24 44 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 2.0 4.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 2.0 6.00 24 38 62 2.0 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 27 52 2.0 6.40 16 25 41 2.0 4.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
22 24 $ 46 2.0 5.20 20 24 44 2.0 4.80 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
24 35 59 2.0 7.80 21 31 52 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 446 14.0  Total: 364 10.0  Total: 131 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2200285 TUPSAUNDAR ROHIT ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200295 VANTMURI MRUNAL DAYANAND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200650 TILEKAR ASHWINI BALASAHEB
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

22 22 1.0 10.00 18 18 1.0 9.20 24 24 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 27 25 52 2.0 6.40 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 $ 49 2.0 5.80 23 24 $ 47 2.0 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
29 38 67 2.0 8.70 38 52 90 2.0 10.00 30 49 79 2.0 9.90
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
16 29 45 2.0 5.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 2.0 6.80 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab 17 0.0 0.00 21 Ab 21 0.0 0.00 21 Ab 21 0.0 0.00
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 17 17 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 239 4.0  Total: 422 8.0  Total: 315 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2200669 SABALE AKSHAY VISHNU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200670 GAVHANE SHIVSHANKAR ATMARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200735 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD AFTAB 
MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

12 12 1.0 5.60 12 12 1.0 5.60 11 11 1.0 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 129 0.0  Total: 66 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201236 CHOUGULE PALLAVI LAXMAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201274 KAMBLE AKSHATA AMIT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201513 TENGETOL VISHAL MADHAV
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

14 14 1.0 7.20 24 24 1.0 10.00 25 25 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 2.0 7.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 38 65 2.0 8.50 25 38 63 2.0 8.30
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 25 51 2.0 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 33 58 2.0 7.60

23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 23 33 56 2.0 7.20 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20 20 20 40 2.0 10.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 351 6.0  Total: 380 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201721 BORSE BHAVESH LAHU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201824 SHELKE SIDDHANT SHIVAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201969 PANDHARE VRUSHALI DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

19 19 1.0 9.60 17 17 1.0 8.80 15 15 1.0 8.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 26 48 2.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 2.0 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

19 24 43 2.0 4.60 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
16 $ 24 42 2.0 4.40 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
25 28 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 2.0 4.80 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 16 28 44 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 12 12 24 2.0 5.60 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 283 10.0  Total: 186 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202014 PANAGE RASILA VISHWANATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202049 KAMBLE YASH ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202151 CHOUDHARY MANISHA NEMARAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

11 11 1.0 4.80 10 10 1.0 4.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
16 27 43 2.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.0 5.60
18 24 $ 42 2.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 2.0 5.20
30 24 54 2.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
25 45 70 2.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 49 84 2.0 10.00
20 24 44 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 2.0 5.40
24 24 48 2.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
20 36 56 2.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 41 71 2.0 9.10
16 25 41 2.0 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 2.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 27 43 2.0 4.60
18 28 46 2.0 5.20 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 22 34 56 2.0 7.20
13 10 $ 23 2.0 4.00 11 11 22 2.0 4.80

 Total: 521 20.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 490 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202181 RANPISE SUMEET PRADEEP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202199 KADAM RUTUJA RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202200 KORE OMKAR NAMDEV
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

23 23 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 25 25 1.0 10.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
25 24 $ 49 2.0 5.80 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
31 43 74 2.0 9.40 38 56 94 2.0 10.00 32 43 75 2.0 9.50
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 2.0 5.20 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
33 24 57 2.0 7.40 16 24 $ 40 2.0 4.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
28 26 54 2.0 6.80 28 33 61 2.0 8.10 28 31 59 2.0 7.80
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 2.0 4.00
19 19 38 2.0 9.60 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 13 13 26 2.0 6.40

 Total: 416 10.0  Total: 308 8.0  Total: 357 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202263 SUTAR SIDDHI SANDIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202327 MITKARI SAMARTH OMPRAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202342 DODKE SHREYASH RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

20 20 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00 15 15 1.0 8.00
21 24 $ 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 2.0 5.60 17 24 41 2.0 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 25 47 2.0 5.40 21 24 $ 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 37 57 2.0 7.40 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
36 51 87 2.0 10.00 31 41 72 2.0 9.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 2.0 6.80
28 24 52 2.0 6.40
30 32 62 2.0 8.20

26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 24 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00
 Total: 546 18.0  Total: 258 6.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202354 TULAVE RUSHIKESH RAJU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202453 MISAL RUPAM JAGANNATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202655 ALKUNTE ABHISHEK TANAJI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

14 14 1.0 7.20 21 21 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 25 43 2.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 26* 45 2.0 5.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.0 5.60 24 24 $ 48 2.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 25 47 2.0 5.40 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 27 48 2.0 5.60 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 37 66 2.0 8.60 28 46 74 2.0 9.40

17 24 41 2.0 4.20 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
28 25 53 2.0 6.60 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
30 43 73 2.0 9.30 28 39 67 2.0 8.70

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 25 42 2.0 4.40 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 2.0 4.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 17 28 45 2.0 5.00 20 28 48 2.0 5.60
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 591 24.0  Total: 415 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202735 DALVI ADITYA DINESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202776 Bangar Santosh Prakash
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202782 Suryawanshi Aditya Chandrashekhar
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

23 23 1.0 10.00 14 14 1.0 7.20 19 19 1.0 9.60
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 $ 43 2.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 38 62 2.0 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 25 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 331 6.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202783 SONAWANE PRATHAMESH BALASAHEB
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202880 PARDESHI YASH VIRENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202994 SHIRSIKAR SIDDHI SUNIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

14 14 1.0 7.20 15 15 1.0 8.00 19 19 1.0 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 135 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2203029 KHANDE SUREKHA BHORAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203040 AMBURE VAISHNAVI JITENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203056 ZANJURNE RUTURAJ JAYESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

12 12 1.0 5.60 19 19 1.0 9.60 11 11 1.0 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 25 50 2.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 46 78 2.0 9.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 33 32 65 2.0 8.50 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 12 12 24 2.0 5.60 Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 380 8.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2203058 DUKARE SHIVANI HANUMANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203060 KAMBLE ANJALI GUNWANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203115 PATIL PRANJAL SUHAS
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

20 20 1.0 10.00 14 14 1.0 7.20 24 24 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 26 52 2.0 6.40
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 2.0 5.20
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 45 75 2.0 9.50
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 33 24 57 2.0 7.40
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 118 0.0  Total: 52 0.0  Total: 330 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Sc. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 46Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2203314 RATHOD KOMAL BABU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203441 TEMKAR JAYEE SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203460 YADAV SHRAVANI HEMANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203
20CpPolU201^

Subject

14 14 1.0 7.20 11 11 1.0 4.80 24 24 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 29 57 2.0 7.40
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 42 2.0 4.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 29 56 2.0 7.20
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 45 75 2.0 9.50
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 34 60 2.0 8.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 26 50 2.0 6.00
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 33 43 76 2.0 9.60
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 132 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 522 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41981 BARAMATE VAIBHAV MURLIDHAR
Seat No.:1932281

Enrollment No.:42855 GORAKHPURKAR RAHUL 
RAMESHCHANDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpPedU201^
19ScBotU201
19ScBotU202
19ScBotU203
19ScCheU201
19ScCheU202
19ScCheU203
19ScGeoU201
19ScGeoU202
19ScGeoU203
19ScPhyU201
19ScPhyU202
19ScPhyU203
19ScZooU201
19ScZooU202
19ScZooU203

Subject

22 22 1.0 10.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
39 57 96 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 28 56 2.0 7.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
29 29 58 2.0 7.60 24 24 $ 48 2.0 5.60
38 53 91 2.0 10.00 35 37 72 2.0 9.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 24 $ 55 2.0 7.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 36 60 2.0 8.00

Ab* 26 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 37 61 2.0 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 33 55 2.0 7.00 18 Ab 18 0.0 0.00

 Total: 558 16.0  Total: 154 4.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 142 100

Pass  1 0.70

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  1 0.70

ATKT   33 23.24

FAIL     108 76.06

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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